
Platz Name Wurf 1-30 Wurf 31-60 Gesamt

1 Hammerl Herbert 188 187 375
2 Lesky Werner 164 175 339
3 Cirignotta Giovanni 166 168 334
4 Taudes Thomas 165 166 331
5 Tratinek Siegfried 173 154 327
6 Vonbank Werner 154 172 326
7 Peschl Stefan 158 166 324
8 Virag Peter 151 171 322
9 Kumb Kurt 159 160 319
10 Partel Wolfgang 140 176 316
11 Hödl Rüdiger 161 154 315
12 Huber Christian 159 146 305
13 Pröckl Thomas 138 157 295
13 Künz Wolfgang 132 163 295
15 Repic Vladan 144 146 290
16 Herunter Walter 137 152 289
17 Schnetzer Lukas 140 145 285
18 Feuerstein Christof 137 132 269
19 Taudes Peter 135 128 263
20 Sonderegger Erich 123 136 259
21 Lamprecht Mark 124 133 257
22 Tagwerker Daniel 116 140 256
22 Burtscher Pirmin 140 116 256
24 Rettenhaber Christine 126 126 252
24 Schifer Stefan 123 129 252
26 Lindner Heinz 129 120 249
26 Feichtenhofer Ramona 120 129 249
28 Ganahl Florian 122 124 246
29 Zugg Vincent 102 130 232
29 Dietrich Alex 111 121 232
31 Nicolussi Markus 79 140 219
32 Markovic Mirjana 114 96 210
33 Saleh Martha 80 121 201
33 Czaja Christina 93 108 201
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Platz Teilnehmer
Einzel-

ergebnis Mittelwert
Abweichung

zum Gesamt-
Mittelwert
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34 9490 279

Das Kollektiv 2 Schifer Stefan 252 286 7
3 Partel Wolfgang 316
4 Herunter Walter 289

TitelverteidingerInnen 29 Hödl Rüdiger 315 271 8
31 Feichtenhofer Ramona 249
32 Lindner Heinz 249

Die K(o)enner 1 Lesky Werner 339 287 8
28 Sonderegger Erich 259
20 Taudes Peter 263

Aggregatler 8 Burtscher Pirmin 256 259 20
9 Dietrich Alex 232

10 Repic Vladan 290
Kantine 2 37 Tratinek Siegfried 327 300 21

21 Virag Peter 322
22 Rettenhaber Christine 252

Mano Cornuta 26 Peschl Stefan 324 305 26
35 Huber Christian 305
36 Schnetzer Lukas 285

LWN 1 15 Pröckl Thomas 295 308 29
7 Künz Wolfgang 295

11 Cirignotta Giovanni 334
Ausbildner 27 Zugg Vincent 232 249 30

12 Feuerstein Christof 269
30 Ganahl Florian 246

Fuhrmänner 23 Lamprecht Mark 257 244 35
24 Tagwerker Daniel 256
25 Nicolussi Markus 219

Zufall 13 Vonbank Werner 326 344 65
14 Taudes Thomas 331
38 Hammerl Herbert 375

Kantine 1 17 Markovic Mirjana 210 204 75
18 Czaja Christina 201
19 Saleh Martha 201
39 0 0 0 279
39 0 0
39 0 0
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